CONTRACT NO. 9677
Quann Park Lighting Project

Emila Construction LLC

CONTRACT AWARD
MAX CONTINGENCY (8%)

QUANN PARK PATH LIGHTING: 71022-45-177-012101: 54425 (9
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

PENN PARK SOLAR LIGHTING: 71022-51-130-012101: 54445 (9
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%
ACCT. SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL INCL. CONTINGENCY

©» A

94,523.75
7,561.90

89,673.75
7,173.90

96,847.65

4,850.00
388.00

5,238.00

102,085.65




