CONTRACT NO. 9677 Quann Park Lighting Project

Emila Construction LLC

GRAND TOTAL INCL. CONTINGENCY	<u>\$</u>	102,085.65
ODAND TOTAL INC. CONTINGENCY		400 005 05
ACCT. SUBTOTAL		5,238.00
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%		388.00
PENN PARK SOLAR LIGHTING: 71022-51-130-012101: 54445 (9		4,850.00
ACCT. SUBTOTAL		96,847.65
ACCT. CONTINGENCY 8%		7,173.90
QUANN PARK PATH LIGHTING: 71022-45-177-012101: 54425 (9		89,673.75
MAX CONTINGENCY (8%)	\$	7,561.90
CONTRACT AWARD	\$	94,523.75